

Student Account Statement

Student Id	21BNRS0056						
Course Detail	B. Sc. Nursing, Year: 1st						
Name	Anshika						
Father Name	Santosh Kumar Patel						
Facility	Hostel 3S						
Session ID	2021-2022						
S. No.	Particulars	Debit (Rs.)	Credit (Rs.)	Balance (Rs.)	Voucher No.	Session	Date & Time
1.	To Tuition Fee	115,000.00	0.00	115,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	POS/9-0000227	July 2021, 2021-2022	30/06/2022 - 11:47AM
2.	To Hostel	54,000.00	0.00	169,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	POS/9-0000228	July 2021, 2021-2022	30/06/2022 - 11:47AM
3.	By Cash on A/c of Tuition Fee (Fee for Provisional admission (2021-2022))	0.00	15,000.00	154,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/9-000103	2022-2023	30/06/2022 - 12:45PM
4.	By Cash on A/c of Hostel (Fee for 1st year, Hostel)	0.00	30,000.00	124,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/9-000204	2021-2022	30/07/2022 - 11:49AM
5.	By Cash on A/c of Tuition Fee (Fee For 1st Year)	0.00	6,000.00	118,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/9-000206	2021-2022	30/07/2022 - 12:35PM
6.	By Cash on A/c of Tuition Fee (Fee for 1st year)	0.00	20,000.00	98,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/9-000317	2021-2022	22/10/2022 - 10:09AM
7.	By Cash on A/c of Tuition Fee (Fee for 1st year)	0.00	54,000.00	44,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/9-000495	2021-2022	24/02/2023 - 1:21PM
8.	By Cash on A/c of Tuition Fee (Fee for 1st year)	0.00	17,000.00	27,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/9-000589	2021-2022	20/04/2023 - 2:07PM
9.	Bsc(N) Supply exam Fee 2021-22	4,500.00	0.00	31,500.00 <i>Dr.</i>	JOU/9-000008	2021-2022	27/04/2023 - 9:23AM
10.	By Cash on A/c of Tuition Fee (Bsc(N) Supply exam Fee 2021-22)	0.00	4,500.00	27,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/9-000601	2021-2022	27/04/2023 - 9:42AM
11.	To Fees on A/c of Fine (fine for Late Submission of Fees)	500.00	0.00	27,500.00 <i>Dr.</i>	FIN/9-000016	2021-2022	12/05/2023 - 9:38AM
		174,000.00	146,500.00	27,500.00 <i>Dr.</i>			
Total Balance		Rs. 27,500.00 Dr.					

discount on hostel fee

B/16/23

*march 2022 - june 2022
discount @ 4500
total 18,000/2*

*Anshika
9/06/2023*